Player Purse Summary

2024 TRLGA

CANOA - TEAM GAME: NOSE, Use two BNB’s on holes that start with N-O-S-E Leaderboard

USGA

Ritchie, Carla
Anderson, Kathy
Miller, Mary
Rinks, Diane
Nelson, Cindy
Myhre, Gail
Baird, Kim
Jensen, Karen
Total Purse

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$57.00



2024 TRLGA USGA

CANOA - TEAM GAME: NOSE, Use two BNB’s on holes that start with N-O-S-E Leaderboard

CANOA - TEAM GAME: NOSES, Use two BNB’s on holes that start with N-O-S-E

To Par | Total
\ [ Net

Ritchie, Carla + Miller, Mary + Rinks, Diane + Anderson, Kathy $34.00

2  Myhre, Gail + Baird, Kim + Jensen, Karen + Nelson, Cindy -7 67 | $23.00
3 Gow, Anita + Karras, Nioma + Blachly, Barb + Bl[Hungerford, Charlene] -4 70 $0.00
4 Barnes, Dana + Thompson, Pat + Trosclair, Andree + Hungerford, Charlene -3 71 $0.00
5 Whittier, Velma + Stover, Jan + Kielblock, Renee + Negherbon, Nancy -3 71 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $57.00



